
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). LBJ Ranc h 

Day Saturda y 

DATE Januar y 5, 1963 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

9:30a  f

3:30p 

7:30 
7:45 
8:05 

Major Wrigh t (  San Antonio ) 

Depart Bergstro m AF B =  via A F 707 , Mrs . Johnson , Loi s Parkhouse , Bobb y Baker , 
Lucy Johnson , IS , MF , YB , Gen e an d Helle n Williams , Jame s Davis , Le e Greg g 
Paul Glyn n 

Arrive Andrew s AF B 
Depart Andrew s vi a ca r 11 1 -  w / Mrs . Johnson , Lucy, Loi s Parkhouse , M F 
Arrive Senat e Garag e - - dro p M F of f t o pic k u p ca r 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


